DATA
08/09/2020

09/09/2020

10/09/2020

11/09/2020

12/09/2020

ORARIO RECUPERO INGLESE PROF. DI GIANNI - LICEO ARTISTICO

GIORNO
MARTEDI'

MERCOLED;I

GIOVED!'

VENERDI'

SABATO

ORA
08.30-10.30

08.30-10.30

08.30-10.30

08.30-10.30

08.30-10.30

CLASSE
I-nr-v

In-1-1v

I-1-1v

I-1r-v

I-1r-1v



